
01/01-02/23 Sunday-Monday New Year’s Day Holiday 

01/04/23 Wednesday 8 & 16 week classes begin                        

01/05/23 Thursday Last day for 8 & 16 week returning students to change a course 
01/09/23 Monday Last day for new 8 week students to add or change a course 

8 week classes late registrants will be auditing with catch-up 

Last day for 8 week students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred

Last day for new 16 week students to add or change a course 
16 week classes late registrants will be auditing with catch-up 

8 week classes late registrants will be auditing only 

Last day for 16 week students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred

02/01/23 Wednesday 16 week  late registrants will be auditing only 

02/03/23 Friday  Progress reports for 16 week courses / Midterm Reports for 8 week courses

02/08/23 Wednesday Last day to withdraw from an 8 week course with no mark "WN" shown  
02/09/23 Thursday Students withdrawing from an 8 week course will have mark "WM" shown

02/08/23 Wednesday Last day for 16 week courses 70% tuition fee deferral Withdrawn No Mark “WN” (on condition that all criteria are met as per policy) 

02/17/23 Friday Early Release Day 

02/20/23 Monday Family Day Holiday 

02/22/23 Wednesday Last Day to withdraw from an 8 week course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 
03/01/23 Wednesday Last day of instruction for 8 week courses

Final reports for 8 week courses

8 week March classes begin                                   

03/03/23 Friday Midterm reports for 16 week courses

03/06/23 Monday Last day for 8 week returning students to change a course 

03/08/23 Wednesday Last day for new 8 week students to add or change a course 
8 week classes late registrants will be auditing with catch-up 

Last day for 8 week students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred

Last day for 16 week courses 50% tuition fee deferral Withdrawn No Mark “WN” (on condition that all criteria are met as per policy) 

Last day to withdraw from a 16 week course with no mark "WN" shown
03/13 - 17/23 Monday - Friday March Break  

03/20/23 Monday Students withdrawing from a 16 week course will have mark "WM" shown
03/21/23 Tuesday Mock Literacy Test (Early Release Day)
03/20-24/23 Monday-Friday Course confirmation week

03/24/23 Friday 8 week classes late registrants will be auditing only 

03/29/23 Wednesday Literacy Test

03/10/23 Friday

202301 Winter Semester

01/11/23 Wednesday

01/18/23 Wednesday

03/02/23 Thursday



04/07/23 Friday Good Friday Holiday

04/10/23 Monday Easter Monday Holiday 

04/11/23 Tuesday Midterm reports for 8 week courses

04/14/23 Friday Last day to withdraw from an 8 week course with no mark "WN" shown  
04/17/23 Monday Students withdrawing from an 8 week course will have mark "WM" shown

04/19/23 Wednesday Early Release Day 

04/21/23 Friday Last day for clubs and activities

Moratorium begins

Last Day to withdraw from a 16 week course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 

04/28/23 Friday Last Day to withdraw from an 8 week course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 

05/05/23 Friday Last day of instruction

5/8-9/23 Monday-Tuesday Assessment/Culminating activities

05/09/23 Tuesday Last day of classes

Final report cards  

Last day of semester

May Graduation

05/16/23 Tuesday First day classes 6-Week May Summer Term

05/17/23 Wednesday Last day for returning students to change a course 

05/22/23 Monday Victoria Day Holiday 
05/23/23 Tuesday Last day for new students to add or change a course 

Last day for all students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred 

Late registrants will be auditing with catch-up 

05/31/23 Wednesday Late registrants will be auditing only 

05/31/23 Tuesday All fees due for students returning in the fall 

06/07/23 Wednesday Midterm reports 

06/12/23 Monday Last day to withdraw from a course with no mark "WN" shown 

06/13/23 Tuesday Students withdrawing from a course will have mark "WM" shown

06/19/23 Monday Moratorium begins

06/20/23 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from a course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 

Culminating activities

Last day classes

Final report cards 

June Graduation
06/29/23 Thursday

04/24/23 Monday

05/15/23 Monday

202305 Summer Semester

05/24/23 Wednesday

06/27/23 Tuesday



07/01/22 Saturday Canada Day Holiday 

07/05/23 Wednesday Classes begin 

Late registrants will be auditing with catch-up    

Last day for students to add or change a course

07/10/23 Monday Last day for students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred

07/12/23 Wednesday Late registrants will be auditing only 

07/19/23 Wednesday Midterm reports 

07/24/23 Monday Last day to withdraw from a course with no mark "WN" shows

07/25/23 Tuesday Students withdrawing from a course will have mark "WM" shown

07/28/23 Friday Culminating Activities/Last day classes

Last day of semester 

Final Report Cards

08/07/23 Monday Civic Holiday 

08/10-11/23 Thursday-Friday Professional Development Day  

08/14/23 Monday 8 and 16 week classes begin 

08/15/23 Tuesday Last day for 8 & 16 week returning students to change a course 

08/17/23 Thursday Last day for new 8 week students to add or change a course 

Last day for new 16 week students to add or change a course 

8 week late registrants will be auditing with catch up 

Last Day for 8 week students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred 

Last Day for 16 week students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred 

8 week late registrants will be auditing only 

16 week late registrants will be auditing with catch-up 

09/04/23 Monday Labour Day Holiday 

09/11/23 Monday 16 week late registrants will be auditing only 

09/12/23 Tuesday Progress reports for 16 week classes

09/13/23 Wednesday Midterm reports for 8 week classes (EAP and Civics/Careers)         

Last day to withdraw from an 8 week course with no mark "WN" shown  

Last day for 16 week courses 70% tuition fee deferral Withdrawn No Mark “WN” (on condition that all criteria are met as per policy) 

09/19/23 Tuesday Students withdrawing from an 8 week course will have mark "WM" shown

09/29/23 Friday Last Day to withdraw from an 8 week course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 

Last day of instruction for 8 week classes

Early Release Day 

10/09/23 Monday Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

10/10/23 Tuesday 8 week October classes Begin

10/06/23 Friday

07/31/23 Monday

08/28/23 Monday

09/18/23 Monday

202307 July Semester

07/07/23 Friday

202308 Fall Semester

08/21/23 Monday



Midterm reports for 16 weeks classes

Final reports for 8 week classes (EAP and Civics/Careers)

Last day for returning 8 week students to change a course 

10/13/23 Friday Last day for new 8 week students to add or change a course 

Last Day for 8 week students to drop a course with 100% fees deferred 

8 week late registrants will be auditing with catch up 

Last day for 16 week courses 50% tuition fee deferral Withdrawn No Mark “WN” (on condition that all criteria are met as per policy) 

Last day to withdraw from a 16 week course with no mark "WN" shown

10/19/23 Thursday Students withdrawing from a 16 week course will have mark "WM" shown

10/24/23 Tuesday 8 week late registrants will be auditing only 

11/03/23 Friday Students confirm January 2024 courses with Guidance

11/09/23 Friday Midterm reports for 8 week classes (EAP and Civics/Careers)         

11/14/23 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from an 8 week course with no mark "WN" shown  

11/15/23 Wednesday Students withdrawing from an 8 week course will have mark "WM" shown

11/17/23 Friday Last day for clubs and activities

11/20/23 Monday Moratorium begins

11/23/23 Thursday Last Day to withdraw from a 16 week course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 

11/30/23 Thursday Last Day to withdraw from an 8 week course “average mark must be shown on a report card/transcript” 

12/06/23 Wednesday Last day of instruction

12/07-08/23 Thursday-Friday Culminating activities

12/08/23 Friday Last day of classes

12/9/23-01/01/24 Saturday-Monday Student Winter Holidays  

Final Reports - Last day of semester

Graduation Ceremony

12/25/23 Monday Christmas Day Holiday 

12/26/23 Tuesday Boxing Day Holiday 

01/01/24 Monday New Year’s Day Holiday 
01/04/24 Thursday 8 and 16 week classes begin 

10/18/23 Wednesday

12/14/23 Thursday

10/11/23 Wednesday

10/17/23 Tuesday


